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Date: 2021

Topic

Week 1:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, January 15" through Tuesday, January 19"

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, January 21 from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Week 2:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, January 22" through Tuesday, January 26%

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, January 28" from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Week 3:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, January 29" through Tuesday, February 2"

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, February 4™ from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Week 4:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, February 5" through Tueday, February 9™

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, February 11" from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Week 5:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, February 12" through Tuesday, February 16™

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, February 18" from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Swearing In
Ceremony

Friday February 19t 2021
(More details coming soon!)
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